

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2006 in SA No. 690/2006 & SA No. 691/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

HIMALAYAN INSTITUTE HOSPITAL TRUST & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHIT KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and recalling the court's order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/0007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.9.2007 before an appropriate Bench.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER